GATE PASS CHARGES 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

DOOR DELIVERY 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 404.250

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP (TOO) 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

469.00 0.00 1,723.58

Total Amount in USD: 469.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,723.58

USD Four Hundred And Sixty Nine Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Three And Fifty Eight Fils Only